Event: 50

Place Name

1 Travis King
2 Ryan Meyers
3 Rares Crisan
4 Jake Cushnie
5 lan Connell
6 Robert Ballard
7 Eric Woelfl
8 Eric van Vliet
9 Cory Machesney
10 Kevin Luzak

11 Brendan Coffey
12 Cameron Munro
13 Derek Stedman
14 Florian Mayr

15 Andrew Culham
16 Ben Cushnie

17 Michael Veltri

18 Jakub Kwiecinski
19 Ryan Northway
20 Gerardo Jimenez
21 Philippe Roy
22 Andrew Shepperd
23 Matt McCoy
24 Alex Yamich
25 Bryan Kirow
26 Owen Kane
27 Kevin Liu
28 Bryan Luu
29 Lucas Anastacio
30 Christopher Chalopin
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Club

Brock University

Queens University

Queens University

St. Catharine's Rowing Club
McMaster University Rowing
Queens University

Brock University

Western Rowing Club

E.L. Crossley High School
University of Western Ontario
Brock University

Trent University

University of Western Ontario
E.L. Crossley High School
Trent University

Brock University

Holy Trinity Catholic High
University of Guelph
McMaster University Rowing
Ridley College

Ryerson University

Quinte Rowing Club
McMaster University Rowing
Ryerson University

Ryerson University

Trent University

University of Toronto at Miss
Ottawa Rowing Club
University of Toronto at Miss
Barrie Rowing Club

Senior B Men Lightweight (Final)

Time (min)
06:26.6
06:26.9
06:30.0
06:35.4
06:36.8
06:38.8
06:41.1
06:42.3
06:44.4
06:45.0
06:45.9
06:47.4
06:47.6
06:48.9
06:53.3
06:54.4
06:54.7
06:57.7
06:59.0
07:00.6
07:05.1
07:09.4
07:10.5
07:10.8
07:26.5
07:29.5
07:39.8
07:44.0
07:54.0
07:56.8

Split
01:36.6
01:36.7
01:37.5
01:38.8
01:39.2
01:39.7
01:40.3
01:40.6
01:41.1
01:41.3
01:41.5
01:41.8
01:41.9
01:42.2
01:43.3
01:43.6
01:43.7
01:44.4
01:44.8
01:45.2
01:46.3
01:47.4
01:47.6
01:47.7
01:51.6
01:52.4
01:55.0
01:56.0
01:58.5
01:59.2

MEDAL
Gold
Silver

Bronze
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