Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2009 Official Results (2000 metres)

Event: 50 Senior B Men Lightweight (Final)

Place	Name	Club	Time (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Travis King	Brock University	06:26.6	01:36.6	Gold
2	Ryan Meyers	Queens University	06:26.9	01:36.7	Silver
3	Rares Crisan	Queens University	06:30.0	01:37.5	Bronze
4	Jake Cushnie	St. Catharine's Rowing Club	06:35.4	01:38.8	
5	lan Connell	McMaster University Rowing	06:36.8	01:39.2	
6	Robert Ballard	Queens University	06:38.8	01:39.7	
7	Eric Woelfl	Brock University	06:41.1	01:40.3	
8	Eric van Vliet	Western Rowing Club	06:42.3	01:40.6	
9	Cory Machesney	E.L. Crossley High School	06:44.4	01:41.1	
10	Kevin Luzak	University of Western Ontario	06:45.0	01:41.3	
11	Brendan Coffey	Brock University	06:45.9	01:41.5	
12	Cameron Munro	Trent University	06:47.4	01:41.8	
13	Derek Stedman	University of Western Ontario	06:47.6	01:41.9	
14	Florian Mayr	E.L. Crossley High School	06:48.9	01:42.2	
15	Andrew Culham	Trent University	06:53.3	01:43.3	
16	Ben Cushnie	Brock University	06:54.4	01:43.6	
17	Michael Veltri	Holy Trinity Catholic High	06:54.7	01:43.7	
18	Jakub Kwiecinski	University of Guelph	06:57.7	01:44.4	
19	Ryan Northway	McMaster University Rowing	06:59.0	01:44.8	
20	Gerardo Jimenez	Ridley College	07:00.6	01:45.2	
21	Philippe Roy	Ryerson University	07:05.1	01:46.3	
22	Andrew Shepperd	Quinte Rowing Club	07:09.4	01:47.4	
23	Matt McCoy	McMaster University Rowing	07:10.5	01:47.6	
24	Alex Yamich	Ryerson University	07:10.8	01:47.7	
25	Bryan Kirow	Ryerson University	07:26.5	01:51.6	
26	Owen Kane	Trent University	07:29.5	01:52.4	
27	Kevin Liu	University of Toronto at Miss	07:39.8	01:55.0	
28	Bryan Luu	Ottawa Rowing Club	07:44.0	01:56.0	
29	Lucas Anastacio	University of Toronto at Miss	07:54.0	01:58.5	
30	Christopher Chalopin	Barrie Rowing Club	07:56.8	01:59.2	

2/3/2009 10:47:31 PM Page 1 of 1